
Catering
Paradise Creek Brewery

Light meal options

Desserts

Heavier Meal Options

• Artichoke Cheese Dip w/Crostini
• Pretzel Bites w/honey Mustard
• Hummus w/Fresh Veggies
• Artisan Cheese Plate
• Brie Wheel w/pepper jelly
• Fruit Tray (in season)
• Smoked Salmon Spread
• Prawns w/cocktail sauce
• Antipasto Platter
• Chicken bites w/peanut sauce
• Meatballs in plum BBQ Sauce
• Chicken Wings w/hot sauces
• Salad Bowl

• House-made bars
◦ Oat, Nanaimo, Lemon

• Carrot Cake cupcakes

• Chicken Cacciatore
• Chicken Divan
• Ribs
• Mac and Cheese
• Mac and cheese w/protein
• Pork/Brisket Sliders
• Soup

$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$4.25
$2.5
$4
$4
$5.25
$4.25
$4.25
$4.25
$3.25
$3.50

$14
$12
$14
$6
$10
$4.5
$3.5

$3

$3

Choose your meal options: All prices are listed per person



Catering
Paradise Creek Brewery

Quick buffet style meals
Upgrade Side to salad - 2

Boxed Meals
Upgrade Side to salad - 2

• Assorted Sandwiches w/chips
◦ Turkey, pastrami, ham, chicken, chicken 

salad, veggie, vegan
• Assorted Wraps w/chips
◦ Turkey, pastrami, ham, chicken, chicken 

salad, veggie, vegan
• Salad Bar
◦ Spring mix, chicken, lentil patty, salmon, 

Gorgonzola, candied pecans, and 
desserts

• Burger Bar
◦ Build your own! Cooked Burgers, 

veggies, cheese, sauces w/chips

• Assorted Sandwiches w/chips
◦ Turkey, pastrami, ham, chicken, 

chicken salad, veggie, vegan
• Assorted Wraps w/chips
◦ Turkey, pastrami, ham, chicken, 

chicken salad, veggie, vegan
• Salads
◦ House Salad, Ginger Chicken, Caesar, 

Bacon Blue

$12.00

$12.00

$13.00

$14.00

$12.00

$12.00

$13.00

Drink Service - Please ask!

Please feel free to ask about food not listed here! Happy to 
make substitutions based on your needs!


