Paradise Creek Brewery

Catering

Choose your meal options: All prices are listed per person

Light meal options

Artichoke Cheese Dip w/Crostini	\$3.75
 Pretzel Bites w/honey Mustard 	\$3.75
 Hummus w/Fresh Veggies 	\$3.75
Artisan Cheese Plate	\$4.25
Brie Wheel w/pepper jelly	\$2.5
• Fruit Tray (in season)	\$4
Smoked Salmon Spread	\$4
 Prawns w/cocktail sauce 	\$5.25
Antipasto Platter	\$4.25
Chicken bites w/peanut sauce	\$4.25
Meatballs in plum BBQ Sauce	\$4.25
Chicken Wings w/hot sauces	\$3.25
Salad Bowl	\$3.50

Heavier Meal Ontions

House-made bars

· Oat, Nanaimo, Lemon • Carrot Cake cupcakes

ricavici ricai optiono	
Chicken Cacciatore	\$14
Chicken Divan	\$12
• Ribs	\$14
Mac and Cheese	\$6
 Mac and cheese w/protein 	\$10
 Pork/Brisket Sliders 	\$4.5
• Soup	\$3.5
Desserts	
House-made hars	\$3









\$3

Paradise Creek Brewery

Caterina

Please feel free to ask about food not listed here! Happy to make substitutions based on your needs!

Quick buffet style meals Upgrade Side to salad - 2

Assorted Sandwiches w/chips

 Turkey, pastrami, ham, chicken, chicken salad, veggie, vegan

Assorted Wraps w/chips

· Turkey, pastrami, ham, chicken, chicken salad, veggie, vegan

Salad Bar

 Spring mix, chicken, lentil patty, salmon, Gorgonzola, candied pecans, and desserts

• Burger Bar

 Build your own! Cooked Burgers, veggies, cheese, sauces w/chips

Boxed Meals Upgrade Side to salad - 2

Assorted Sandwiches w/chips

 Turkey, pastrami, ham, chicken, chicken salad, veggie, vegan

Assorted Wraps w/chips

• Turkey, pastrami, ham, chicken, chicken salad, veggie, vegan

Salads

· House Salad, Ginger Chicken, Caesar, Bacon Blue

Drink Service - Please ask!

\$12.00

\$12.00

\$13.00

\$14.00

\$12.00

\$12.00

\$13.00





